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Position

Probation Program Manager
Supervising Probation Officer
Supervising Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Supervising Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Supervising Probation Officer
Supervising Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer |
Supervising Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer |
Deputy Probation Officer |
Deputy Probation Officer |
Deputy Probation Officer |
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer |
Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Other Positions Held County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Department

Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile
Probation-Juvenile

Probation-Juvenile

Total Wages
$115,849
$96,002
$90,978
$75,208
$71,419
$70,765
$63,298
$60,445
$57,594
$56,107
$52,886
$47,443
$45,365
$45,039
$41,267
$39,412
$37,312
$26,217
$16,479
$15,014
$14,623
$11,301
$9,117
$7,206
$2,658
$1,854
$1,781
$908



