	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Probation Program Manager		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$115,849
2.	Supervising Probation Officer		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$96,002
3.	Supervising Probation Officer		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$90,978
4.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$75,208
5.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$71,419
6.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$70,765
7.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$63,298
8.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$60,445
9.	Supervising Probation Officer		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$57,594
10.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$56,107
11.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$52,886
12.	Supervising Probation Officer		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$47,443
13.	Supervising Probation Officer		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$45,365
14.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$45,039
15.	Deputy Probation Officer I		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$41,267
16.	Supervising Probation Officer		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$39,412
17.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$37,312
18.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$26,217
19.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$16,479
20.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$15,014
21.	Deputy Probation Officer I		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$14,623
22.	Deputy Probation Officer I		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$11,301
23.	Deputy Probation Officer I		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$9,117
24.	Deputy Probation Officer I		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$7,206
25.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$2,658
26.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$1,854
27.	Deputy Probation Officer I		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$1,781
28.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Juvenile	\$908